© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
SHIPPING WEIGHTS -  Hilton Flat Lens
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART -  Hilton Flat Lens
Note:   House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.

Catalog #
HILTON® FLAT LENS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
FK3471
123111CLR
1563832
FK347 - Single Fusing
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR Wall Mount Plate
HFR FP/3 - House Side Shield
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
F – Flat Clear
Tempered Glass
PSMV-Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 200, 250, 320, 400 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 250 Watt
200
250
320
400
3 – Type III
FP – Perimeter
 Forward Throw
5 – Type V Round
Hilton II
Vertical
 HFR - Arm Mount
Hilton II Vertical
PCE120 – External Photocell
PCE208 – External Photocell
PCE240 – External Photocell
PCE277 – External Photocell
LL – Less Lamp
Color Decals
45 – Light Gold
20 – Charcoal Metallic
55 – Black
94 – Blue Metallic
59 – Dark Green
51 – Dark Red
21 – Tomato Red
50 – White
700 – Aztec Silver Metallic
FOOTNOTES:
1- Fusing must be located in the hand hole of the pole, not in the fixture.
2- Black only. House side shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD
TYPE III AND
FORWARD THROW (FP)
(156383)
Hilton II
HFR 5 400 PSMV F MT PLP PCE120    20
FK120 - Single Fusing
FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing
DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK1201
FK2771